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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Yin5311
Champions

9.150 9.000 9.3009.175 36.625
6 2 4 4T 1 

1 

Sarah Zeiph5314
CYC

9.000 8.975 9.2259.300 36.500
12 3 3 7 2 

2 

Jadyn Gee5321
Gymtowne

9.100 8.500 9.3509.500 36.450
7T 9 1 2 3 

3 

Aubrey Watts5315
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.700 9.0509.050 35.975
5 6 6 9T 4 

4 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard5316
Gymnastics Zone

8.975 8.925 9.0508.700 35.650
13T 4 9 9T 5 

5 

Naomi Wagner5345
Twisters

9.100 8.550 8.9258.900 35.475
7T 8 7 14 6 

6 

Gianna Martino5301
Accel

9.375 8.675 9.3008.000 35.350
1 7 16 4T 7T

7T

Natalya Gigliello5335
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.150 9.3258.675 35.350
4 12 10 3 7T

7T

Jenna Price5352
Woodland

8.750 9.025 8.8258.475 35.075
16 1 13 16T 9 

9 

Lauren Aquino5328
North Bay

9.300 7.500 9.5008.750 35.050
2 18 8 1 10 

10 

Vivienne Wluka5327
Menlo Sparks

9.275 8.225 9.1758.300 34.975
3 11 14T 8 11T

11T

Ava Hymes5331
Ohana

9.025 8.350 8.9508.650 34.975
11 10 11T 13 11T

11T

Alyssa Lowry5332
Pacific West

8.650 8.100 8.8009.350 34.900
17 13 2 18 13T

13T

Sabrina Rodriguez5309
Champions

8.800 8.025 9.0009.075 34.900
15 14 5 12 13T

13T

McKenzie Meyn5349
West Coast

9.050 7.650 9.2758.650 34.625
10 17 11T 6 15 

15 

Meghan Roy5344
The Cave

9.075 7.975 9.0258.300 34.375
9 15 14T 11 16 

16 

Lauren Ebell5312
Clovis

8.975 8.825 8.8757.625 34.300
13T 5 18 15 17 

17 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky5346
American

8.525 7.850 8.8257.900 33.100
18 16 17 16T 18 

18 
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